
WESTERN KANSAS IRRIGATION, INC.
FLOW TEST DATE 10/24/25

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE

T&O LLC

LEAGAL:
PUMP:
ENGINE
GEAR DRIVE: RANDOLPH
MODEL:
SER#:
RATIO:
HORSEPOWER 200 HP

SE27-26-33
?

496

G200
152818

3:2

MOTOR: PUMP: WATERMETER PSI PUMPING
LEVEL

START TIME
TIMERPM RPM GPM PSI

1372 600 35 334 12:00 PM
4:00 PM1372 600 35 403

DONE BY: FRITZ FRIESEN



WESTERN KANSAS IRRIGATION, INC.
FLOW TEST DATE 10/24/25

T&O LLCNAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE

LEAGAL:
PUMP:
ENGINE
GEAR DRIVE: RANDOLPH
MODEL:
SER#:
RATIO:
HORSEPOWER 200 HP

SE21-26-33
?

454

F150
151564

4:3

MOTOR: PUMP: WATERMETER PSI PUMPING
LEVEL

30 NO READING
30 NO READING

START TIME
TIMEGPMRPM RPM PSI

1795 500 8:30 PM
12:30 AM1795 425

DONE BY: FRITZ FRIESEN



WESTERN KANSAS IRRIGATION, INC.
FLOW TEST DATE 10/24/25

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE

T&O LLC

LEAGAL:
PUMP:
ENGINE
GEAR DRIVE: RANDOLPH
MODEL:
SER#:
RATIO:
HORSEPOWER 125 HP

SW21-26-33
?

496

G125
911564

4:3

MOTOR: PUMP: WATERMETER PSI
GPM

PUMPING
LEVEL

0 NO READING
0 NO READING

START TIME
TIMERPM RPM PSI

0 1:00 AM
1:10 AM0

DID NOT GET ANY WATER TO SURFACE
AFTER 10 MINUTES THE ENGINE STARTED TO OVER HEAT

DONE BY: FRITZ FRIESEN


