WESTERN KAN	SAS IRRIGATION	I, INC.			
FLOW TEST				DATE 10/24/25	
NAME:	T&O LLC				
ADDRESS:					
CITY, STATE					
LEAGAL:	SE27-26-33				
PUMP:	?				
ENGINE	496				
GEAR DRIVE:	RANDOLPH				
MODEL:	G200				
SER#:	152818				
RATIO:	3:2				
HORSEPOWER	200 HP				
MOTOR:	PUMP:	WATERMETER	PSI	PUMPING	START TIME
RPM	RPM	GPM	PSI	LEVEL	TIME
	1372	600	35	334	12:00 PM
	1372	600	35	403	4:00 PM
				DONE BY:	FRITZ FRIESEN

WESTERN KAN	SAS IRRIGATION	I, INC.			
FLOW TEST				DATE 10/24/25	
NAME:	T&O LLC				
ADDRESS:	140 220				
CITY, STATE					
LEAGAL:	SE21-26-33				
PUMP:	?				
ENGINE	454				
GEAR DRIVE:	RANDOLPH				
MODEL:	F150				
SER#:	151564				
RATIO:	4:3				
HORSEPOWER	200 HP				
MOTOR:	PUMP:	WATERMETER	PSI	PUMPING	START TIME
RPM	RPM	GPM	PSI	LEVEL	TIME
	1795	500	30	NO READING	8:30 PM
	1795	425	30	NO READING	12:30 AM
				DONE BY:	FRITZ FRIESEN

WESTERN KAN	SAS IRRIGATION	I, INC.			
FLOW TEST				DATE 10/24/25	
NANAT	T10110				
NAME:	T&O LLC				'
ADDRESS:					
CITY, STATE					
LEAGAL:	SW21-26-33				
PUMP:	?				
ENGINE	496				
GEAR DRIVE:	RANDOLPH				
MODEL:	G125				
SER#:	911564				
RATIO:	4:3				
HORSEPOWER	125 HP				
MOTOR:	PUMP:	WATERMETER	PSI	PUMPING	START TIME
RPM	RPM	GPM	PSI	LEVEL	TIME
		0	0	NO READING	1:00 AM
		0	0	NO READING	1:10 AM
DID NOT GET A	NY WATER TO SI	JRFACE			
AFTER 10 MINU	TES THE ENGIN	E STARTED TO	OVER HEAT		
				DONE BY:	FRITZ FRIESEN